TAD-F, TAD-R
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513
Projektiranje, proizvodnja i održavanje opreme za klimatizaciju, ventilaciju i čiste prostore.
Design, production and service of Ventilation, Air-Conditioning and Cleanroom equipment.
Air distribution

CALCULATION
SOFTWARE
ORDERING KEY
DIFFUSER TAD-R
DIFFUSER TAD-F
G2 filter
G4 filter
G4 filter
Filter
G2 or G4 - conical stabilization filter placed inside diffuser, made out of G2 or
G4 class filtration material
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
G2/G4 Filter
7
AIR DISTRIBUTION
PRODUCT
CALCULATION
SOFTWARE
ORDERING KEY
DIFFUSER TAD-R
DIFFUSER TAD-F
ORDERING KEYS
(1)Diffuser (2) Size (3) Filter (4) RAL
TAD-F -   1200 - G4 - 9010
(1)
(2)
(3)
Diffuser
TAD-F, TAD-R
Length (mm): 1200,1800 (TAD-F, TAD-R)
Filter: G2, G4
(4) RAL
Ordering key TAD-R, TAD-F
AIR DISTRIBUTION
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513